2024 Charles E. Davis Independence Run

4 Mile Walk, Overall results | 21 racers
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Bib
108
155
161
162
128
160
107
148
147
138
117
116
145
159
130
142

Name

Kim Crahall
Paul Francis
Hannah Lank
Jo Ana Ray

Elaine McGlaughlin

Natalie Lank
Harold Crabill
Debbie Pottle
Andy Pottle

John Hylas Smith
James Gamble
Elizaheth Gamble
Anabel Newcomb
Eunice Francis
JTennifer McNeil
Ashlee Worsham
Susie Provencher

Charles Cram

Distance

4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk
4 Mile Walk

Category
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
Walk
50-59

Time

51:10.5
51:20.5
52:379
53:254
53:27.4
54:30.6
53:148
58:293
58:294
59:11.6
1:00:52.8
1:00:53.0
1:00:34.9
1:01:33.5
1:04:35.5
1:04:38.2
1:04:41.5
1:05:29.7



